Yllaksen Ystavat ry

Varsinainen toiminta
Muut kulut

Kulut yhteensa
Varainhankinta
Sijoitustoiminta
Tuotot yhteensa

Tilikauden tulos

Mp
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BUD 2026

Yleishallinto
Yhteis6toiminta
Jasenprosessi ja digitalisaatio
Sihteeri ja rahastonhoitaja
Viestinta

Jasenhankinta
Yritysyhteistyd
Sidosryhmasuhteet
Kaavoitus ja muut julk. keh.
Kaivos

Pankin palvelumaksut

Jasenmaksut
Avustukset
Muut tulot
Korkotuotot

A

ACT 2025

435,84 €
4 899,86 €
487,64 €
150,60 €
1964,97 €

100,85 €

3 402,07 €
262,95 €

11 704,78 €

14 505,00 €
1120,00 €
1213,06 €

11,79 €

16 849,85 €

5 145,07 €
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BUD 2026

5 800,00 €
6 000,00 €
600,00 €
350,00 €
2 300,00 €

300,00 €

5 000,00 €
300,00 €
20 650,00 €

15 600,00 €
1 040,00 €
4 000,00 €

10,00 €

20 650,00 €



